
Madisons Mini Menu
Breakfast                                                 (Minimum order 10 of any one item)

Hot & Cold Savories 

Fig Anise Slice

Mini Berry Muffins

Mixed Danish Pastries

Mini Ham & Cheese Croissants

Mini Plain Croissants

One Egg Benedict, Spinach, Bacon, 

Turkish Toast, Hollandaise Sauce

Bircher Museli with Fruit (300g)

Fruit Salad with Yoghurt & Honey (300g)

Orange, Cloudy Apple & Pineapple Juice

$1.25

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.80

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00 per Litre

Nibbles

Prawn & Dill Crepe Rolls

Potato Rosti, Smoked Salmon, Spinach & Tomato Chutney

Chicken Pancetta & Roast Capsicum Roulades

Baby Bruscetta with Tomato & Bocconccini

Lamb, Rosemary & Mushy Pea Pies

Mini Tartlets

Caramelized Leek & Pancetta

Smoked Chicken & Snow Pea

Roast Pumpkin, Macadamia & Fetta

Smoked Salmon, Caper & Dill

Mini Quiche

Pancetta & Green Olive

Salami, Sundried Tomato & Olive

Pumpkin, Spinach & Fetta

Mushroom & Caramelized Onion

$2.90

$3.50

$2.90

$3.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.90

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

Madisons Mini Menu
Breakfast                                                 (Minimum order 10 of any one item)

Hot & Cold Savories 

Salad                                           Priced by Quote by our Head Chef

Fig Anise Slice

Mini Berry Muffins

Mixed Danish Pastries

Mini Ham & Cheese Croissants

Mini Plain Croissants

One Egg Benedict, Spinach, Bacon, 

Turkish Toast, Hollandaise Sauce

Bircher Museli with Fruit (300g)

Fruit Salad with Yoghurt & Honey (300g)

Orange, Cloudy Apple & Pineapple Juice

$1.25

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.80

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00 per Litre

Nibbles

Prawn & Dill Crepe Rolls

Potato Rosti, Smoked Salmon, Spinach & Tomato Chutney

Chicken Pancetta & Roast Capsicum Roulades

Baby Bruscetta with Tomato & Bocconccini

Lamb, Rosemary & Mushy Pea Pies

Mini Tartlets

Caramelized Leek & Pancetta

Smoked Chicken & Snow Pea

Roast Pumpkin, Macadamia & Fetta

Smoked Salmon, Caper & Dill

Mini Quiche

Pancetta & Green Olive

Salami, Sundried Tomato & Olive

Pumpkin, Spinach & Fetta

Mushroom & Caramelized Onion

Turkey, Cranberry & Brie

Skewers

Chicken & Chorizo Sausage

Moroccan Lamb

BBQ Pork & Plum

Atlantic Salmon & Kafier Lime

Prawn & 5 Star Anise

Fritters

Smoked Trout & Potato

Spicy Lamb Kofta

Pancetta, Leek & Potato

Cheese, Corn & Chive

Green Pea & Haloumi

Thai Fish Cakes

Chicken Satay

$2.90

$3.50

$2.90

$3.50

$3.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.90

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

Roast Pumpkin Salad

with Macadamia, Fetta Sundried Tomato, Pesto & Mesculin

Sweet Potato Salad

with Parsnip, Pancetta, Spinach & Sweet Chili Mayo

Soba Noodle Salad

with Bok Choy, Cherry Tomato, Snow Pea, Capsicum & Soy Dressing

Roast Lamb Fillet Salad

with Spinach, Roast Pumpkin, Fettuccini, Tomato & Pesto

Grilled Chicken Salad

with Bacon, Avocado, Sundried Tomato, Mesculin & Pesto

Nicoise Salad

with Cucumber, Roma Tomato, Green Beans, Olive, Potato Spanish Onion & Egg

Caesar Salad

with Cos, Bacon, Crouton, Egg, Parmesan & Anchovy Dressing

Traditional Greek Salad

with Grape Tomato, Cucumber, Fetta, Kalamata Olive, Spanish Onions & Olive Oil



Hot & Cold Savories                                                                       Continued 

Salad                                           Priced by Quote by our Head Chef

Turkey, Cranberry & Brie

Skewers

Chicken & Chorizo Sausage

Moroccan Lamb

BBQ Pork & Plum

Atlantic Salmon & Kafier Lime

Prawn & 5 Star Anise

Fritters

Smoked Trout & Potato

Spicy Lamb Kofta

Pancetta, Leek & Potato

Cheese, Corn & Chive

Green Pea & Haloumi

Thai Fish Cakes

Chicken Satay

$3.20

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

Roast Pumpkin Salad

with Macadamia, Fetta Sundried Tomato, Pesto & Mesculin

Sweet Potato Salad

with Parsnip, Pancetta, Spinach & Sweet Chili Mayo

Soba Noodle Salad

with Bok Choy, Cherry Tomato, Snow Pea, Capsicum & Soy Dressing

Roast Lamb Fillet Salad

with Spinach, Roast Pumpkin, Fettuccini, Tomato & Pesto

Grilled Chicken Salad

with Bacon, Avocado, Sundried Tomato, Mesculin & Pesto

Nicoise Salad

with Cucumber, Roma Tomato, Green Beans, Olive, Potato Spanish Onion & Egg

Caesar Salad

with Cos, Bacon, Crouton, Egg, Parmesan & Anchovy Dressing

Traditional Greek Salad

with Grape Tomato, Cucumber, Fetta, Kalamata Olive, Spanish Onions & Olive Oil
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